
Date:  16th January 2022 Round 1 Gala 2

Cum Cum Cum Cum Cum Cum Cum Cum Points Points

Pos Pnts Pnts Pos Pnts Pnts Pos Pnts Pnts Pos Pnts Pnts Pos Pnts Pnts Pos Pnts Pnts Pos Pnts Pnts Pos Pnts Pnts Awarded Lost

1 Mixed 4 X 2L Medley Cannon DQ (10) (10) 7th 2 2 3rd 6 6 6th 3 3 2nd 7 7 4th 5 5 5th 4 4 1st 8 8 1 25.0 11 Penalty Points Lane 1 for illegal swim 

2 Girls 12/u 2L Freestyle 8th 1 (9) 2nd 7 9 7th 2 8 6th 3 6 5th 4 11 3rd 6 11 4th 5 9 1st 8 16 2 36.0

3 Boys 12/u 2L Freestyle 7th 2 (7) 5th 4 13 8th 1 9 6th 3 9 4th 5 16 2nd 7 18 3rd 6 15 1st 8 24 3 36.0

4 Girls 14/u 2L Breaststroke 8th 1 (6) 3rd 6 19 7th 2 11 6th 3 12 4th 5 21 2nd 7 25 5th 4 19 1st 8 32 4 36.0

5 Boys 14/u 2L Breaststroke 7th 2 (4) 6th 3 22 4th 5 16 5th 4 16 8th 1 22 3rd 6 31 2nd 7 26 1st 8 40 5 36.0

6 Girls Open 4x 2L Freestyle Relay 7th 2 (2) 5th 4 26 8th 1 17 4th 5 21 6th 3 25 3rd 6 37 1st 8 34 2nd 7 47 6 36.0

7 Boys Open 4x 2L Freestyle Relay 3rd 6 4 7th 2 28 8th 1 18 5th 4 25 6th 3 28 2nd 7 44 4th 5 39 1st 8 55 7 36.0

8 Girls 12/u 2L Butterfly 8th 1 5 7th 2 30 5th 4 22 6th 3 28 4th 5 33 2nd 7 51 3rd 6 45 1st 8 63 8 36.0

9 Boys 12/u 2L Butterfly 5th 4 9 6th 3 33 8th 1 23 7th 2 30 3rd 6 39 2nd 7 58 4th 5 50 1st 8 71 9 36.0

10 Girls 14/u 4x 2L Medey Relay 3rd 6 15 4th 5 38 7th 2 25 6th 3 33 5th 4 43 2nd 7 65 8th 1 51 1st 8 79 10 36.0

11 Boys 14/u 4x 2L Medey Relay 6th 3 18 5th 4 42 3rd 6 31 DQ 0 33 7th 2 45 4th 5 70 2nd 7 58 1st 8 87 11 35.0 1

12 Girls Open 2L Backstroke 3rd 6 24 6th 3 45 7th 2 33 2nd 7 40 8th 1 46 5th 4 74 4th 5 63 1st 8 95 12 36.0

8th 24 5th 45 7th 33 6th 40 4th 46 2nd 74 3rd 63 1st 95 12 420.0 12

13 Boys Open 2L Backstroke 6th 3 27 8th 1 46 7th 2 35 5th 4 44 2nd 7 53 1st 8 82 4th 5 68 3rd 6 101 13 36.0

14 Girls 12/u 4x 2L Freestyle Relay 8th 1 28 5th 4 50 7th 2 37 6th 3 47 4th 5 58 2nd 7 89 3rd 6 74 1st 8 109 14 36.0

15 Boys 12/u 4x 2L Freestyle Relay 7th 2 30 6th 3 53 8th 1 38 5th 4 51 4th 5 63 1st 8 97 2nd 7 81 3rd 6 115 15 36.0

16 Girls 14/u 2L Butterfly 7th 2 32 6th 3 56 2nd 7 45 4th 5 56 5th 4 67 3rd 6 103 8th 1 82 1st 8 123 16 36.0

17 Boys 14/u 2L Butterfly 6th 3 35 7th 2 58 2nd 7 52 8th 1 57 5th 4 71 3rd 6 109 4th 5 87 1st 8 131 17 36.0

18 Girls Open 2L Freestyle 5th 4 39 7th 2 60 3rd 6 58 4th 5 62 8th 1 72 6th 3 112 2nd 7 94 1st 8 139 18 36.0

19 Boys Open 2L Freestyle 3rd 6 45 8th 1 61 5th 4 62 6th 3 65 7th 2 74 1st 8 120 4th 5 99 2nd 7 146 19 36.0

20 Girls 12/u 2L Backstroke 6th 3 48 5th 4 65 7th 2 64 8th 1 66 4th 5 79 1st 8 128 3rd 6 105 2nd 7 153 20 36.0

21 Boys 12/u 2L Backstroke 5th 4 52 6th 3 68 8th 1 65 7th 2 68 3rd 6 85 1st 8 136 2nd 7 112 4th 5 158 21 36.0

22 Girls 14/u 2L Freestyle 2nd 7 59 5th 4 72 7th 2 67 6th 3 71 4th 5 90 3rd 6 142 8th 1 113 1st 8 166 22 36.0

23 Boys 14/u 2L Freestyle 6th 3 62 2nd 7 79 4th 5 72 8th 1 72 7th 2 92 5th 4 146 1st 8 121 3rd 6 172 23 36.0

24 Girls Open 4x 2L Medey Relay 6th 3 65 7th 2 81 8th 1 73 3rd 6 78 5th 4 96 4th 5 151 2nd 7 128 1st 8 180 24 36.0

8th 65 5th 81 7th 73 6th 78 4th 96 2nd 151 3rd 128 1st 180 24 852.0 12

25 Boys Open 4x 2L Medey Relay 6th 3 68 8th 1 82 7th 2 75 3rd 6 84 5th 4 100 4th 5 156 2nd 7 135 1st 8 188 25 36.0

26 Girls 12/u 2L Breaststroke 8th 1 69 2nd 7 89 5th 4 79 6th 3 87 7th 2 102 4th 5 161 3rd 6 141 1st 8 196 26 36.0

27 Boys 12/u 2L Breaststroke 6th 3 72 7th 2 91 8th 1 80 5th 4 91 4th 5 107 2nd 7 168 1st 8 149 3rd 6 202 27 36.0

28 Girls 14/u 4x 2L Freestyle Relay 2nd 7 79 5th 4 95 7th 2 82 6th 3 94 4th 5 112 3rd 6 174 8th 1 150 1st 8 210 28 36.0

29 Boys 14/u 4x 2L Freestyle Relay 6th 3 82 5th 4 99 2nd 7 89 8th 1 95 7th 2 114 4th 5 179 3rd 6 156 1st 8 218 29 36.0

30 Girls Open 2L Butterfly 6th 3 85 7th 2 101 8th 1 90 5th 4 99 4th 5 119 3rd 6 185 2nd 7 163 1st 8 226 30 36.0

31 Boys Open 2L Butterfly 1st 8 93 7th 2 103 8th 1 91 5th 4 103 6th 3 122 3rd 6 191 4th 5 168 2nd 7 233 31 36.0

32 Girls 12/u 4x 2L Medey Relay 8th 1 94 5th 4 107 6th 3 94 7th 2 105 4th 5 127 2nd 7 198 3rd 6 174 1st 8 241 32 36.0

33 Boys 12/u 4x 2L Medey Relay 7th 2 96 6th 3 110 8th 1 95 5th 4 109 4th 5 132 1st 8 206 2nd 7 181 3rd 6 247 33 36.0

34 Girls 14/u 2L Backstroke DQ (10) 86 5th 4 114 3rd 6 101 6th 3 112 4th 5 137 2nd 7 213 7th 2 183 1st 8 255 34 25.0 11 Penalty Points Lane 1 for illegal swim 

35 Boys 14/u 2L Backstroke 7th 2 88 5th 4 118 2nd 7 108 8th 1 113 3rd 6 143 4th 5 218 6th 3 186 1st 8 263 35 36.0

36 Girls Open 2L Breaststroke 6th 3 91 8th 1 119 7th 2 110 5th 4 117 2nd 7 150 3rd 6 224 1st 8 194 4th 5 268 36 36.0

8th 91 5th 119 7th 110 6th 117 4th 150 2nd 224 3rd 194 1st 268 36 1,273.0 23

37 Boys Open 2L Breaststroke 5th 4 95 8th 1 120 7th 2 112 2nd 7 124 6th 3 153 4th 5 229 3rd 6 200 1st 8 276 37 36.0

38 Mixed 6 x 2 Length Cannon 6th 3 98 5th 4 124 7th 2 114 8th 1 125 4th 5 158 2nd 7 236 3rd 6 206 1st 8 284 38 36.0

1G & 1B each Age Group 1,345.0 23

38 Final Positions & Scores (1368) 8th 98.0 6th 124.0 7th 114.0 5th 125.0 4th 158.0 2nd 236.0 3rd 206.0 1st 284.0

These columns

should sum to 36Chorley Kendal
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Positions and Points up to Event 12 (432)

Position and Points up to Event 24 (864)
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